
                                                 
​   Schedule 2026                                                 ​  
 

Date Time Name of Meet Location Level 

Thurs. (3/19/26) TBA Cimarron JH Cimarron JH 

Sat. (3/21/26) 9:00 AM Rattler Relays Tucumcari Varsity 

Sat. (3/28/26) 10:00 AM Logan Logan Varsity 

Mon. (3/30/26) TBA Clayton/Des Moines JH Clayton JH 

Wed. (4/8/26) TBA Questa JH Questa JH 

Sat. (4/4/26) TBA Mario Martinez Qualifier 
(Ft. Sumner) 

Fort Sumner  Varsity  

Thurs. (4/9/26) TBA Estanica Invite Estancia Varsity 

Thurs. (4/16/26) 3:00 PM Logan JH Logan JH 

Fri. (4/17/26) TBA Wildcat Relays Questa Varsity 

Thurs. (4/23/26) 8:00 AM Primero JH Primero JH 

Fri. (4/24/26)  10:00 AM Santa Rosa Invite Santa Rosa Varsity  

Mon. (4/27/26) TBA Ram Relays Cimarron Varsity 

Wed. (4/29/26) TBA District Meet JH Cimarron JH 

Sat. (5/2/26) TBA District Meet Cimarron Varsity  

Fri-Sat. (5/8-9/26) TBA State Track ABQ, NM Varsity  

This schedule is subject to change.  Last Updated: 3/2/26 

*Denotes a change to the schedule. 


